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Green Bay 920.499.6365 Stevens Point 715.345.7808

www.graziesitaliangrill.com

Grazie Parties To Go and Catering

Enjoy Grazies one a kind taste at home, party, or office. Our commitment to you
at Grazies is simple:”Food is the Hero,” with signature recipes customer-tested
and customer-approved over the years. With no heat lamps or microwaves, and
most everything you can think of made “Fresh from Scratch,” with better
ingredients for a better you, we offer family, friends, and loved ones a money-
well-spent experience, GUARANTEED! Please call the numbers listed above after
9am daily at least 48 hours in advance to assure the availability of your preferred
selections. Grazies will package your orders for pick-up with all the plates,
napkins, and serving utensils. Grazies provides deliveries in a 15 mile radius for
parties of 20 or more. Special arrangements and deliveries can be made for large
catered events per location. Availability of dates and times is on a first-come, first-
serve basis with the proper notice. We do require a 24 hour notice to cancel any
order. Orders cancelled without such a notice will be subject to a 50%
cancellation charge. Credit card required at time of order being placed.


http://www.graziesitaliangrill.com/

Appetizers

Half Pan (feeds 6ppl) Full Pan (feeds 12ppl)
Bruschetta $29.97 $59.94
Cheese Bread w/Marinara $29.97 $37.96
Blackened Chicken Quesadilla $35.97 $59.95
Portobello Quesadilla $35.97 $59.95
Veggie Pizzadilla $35.97 $59.95
Artichoke Dip w/chips $29.97 $59.94
Chips and Salsa $13.99 $25.99

Soups and Salads

Half Pan (feeds 8-10ppl) Full Pan (feeds 15-18ppl)
House Salad $31.96 $63.92
Caesar Salad $35.96 $71.92
Warm Pear Salad $47.96 $87.92
Spinach Salad $43.96 $87.92
Greek Salad S43.96 $87.92

** Add grilled chicken breast to any of the above salads for an additional 53.99 per person**

Jerk Chicken Salad S47.96 $95.92



Bruschetta Chicken Salad $43.96 $87.92

Homemade Wood Fired Pizzas

**All Pizzas are available in a 10 inch crust or 16 inch crust**

**10 inch Gluten free pizza crusts available for an additional $3.00*

10inch 16in
Build your own ZA’ $10.99 $14.99
Additional Toppings .75 each $1.50 each

Toppings to choose from- Mixed peppers, scallions, red onions, pineapple, Roma tomatoes,
fresh spinach, fresh basil, pepperoni, sausage, broccoli, roasted garlic, grilled mushrooms, goat
cheese, green peppers, kalamata olives, artichokes and bacon.

Fajita ZA $14.99 $18.99
Hawaiian ZA’ $14.99 $18.99
Midwestern (All Meat) ZA’ $15.99 $19.99
Margarita ZA $13.99 $16.99

Veggie Za’ $14.99 $18.99



Cajun Chicken ZA’ $13.99 $16.99

Wraps and Paninis

Grazies offers homemade Honey Beer pizza dough wraps, tortilla wraps, low calorie flatbread
wraps, and spinach tortilla wraps. These all can be cut in halves and served in a half or full pan
A half pan will serve 8 half sized portions and a full pan will feed 16 half size portions.

Choice of Coleslaw or Pasta salad

Half pan $37.96

Full Pan $75.92

Wrap Choices:

Bruschetta chicken wrap Chicken Caesar wrap Tuscan wrap

Southwest Fajita wrap BLT chicken wrap  Spiced pecan wrap

Salmon Wraps are $2.50 extra per wrap

Grazies Homemade Pasta

We make our pasta the old world way, fresh from scratch to serve the best possible pastas. We
offer Better ingredients, better you! Any of our pasta dishes can be made with rice noodles,
spinach or bean sprouts for those needing GLUTEN FREE. We serve our catering pastas in half
and full size pans. Half pans serve 6 lunch size portions and full pans serve 12 lunch size
portions. All pasta comes with house salad, bread and our signature dipping oil.

** Larger pans of salad are available for a small up charge**

Half pan Full pan
Alfredo (No meat) $38.97 $77.94
Chicken Alfredo $50.94 $101.88
Shrimp Alfredo $56.94 $113.88
Marinara Spaghetti $44.97

$89.94



Meat Spaghetti

Add Meatballs up-charge

Add Italian Sausage up-charge

Chicken Parmesan
Mediterranean (No meat)
Chicken Cannelloni

Red Pepper Fettuccini
Chicken Marsala

Seafood Cannelloni
Sundried Tomato Pesto
Thai Ginger

Tequila Lime

Italian Sausage fettuccini
Spicy Garlic

McCormick and Cheese
Grazies Lasagna

Spicy Curried Chicken
Manicotti (Marinara or Meat)
Fiery Vodka Cream
Shrimp Scampi

Basil Pesto

Baked Gnocchi

Seafood Pescatore

$44.97

$11.97

Half pan

$11.97
$49.47
$49.47
$49.47
$49.47
$49.47
$52.47
$49.47
$49.47
$49.47
$49.47
$49.47
$44.97
$44.97
$49.47
$44.97
$49.47
$56.97
$49.47
$49.47

$59.97

$89.94
$23.94

Full pan

$23.94
$98.94
$98.94
$98.94
$98.94
$98.94
$104.94
$98.94
$98.94
$98.94
$98.94
$98.94
$89.94
$89.94
$98.94
$89.94
$98.94
$113.94
$98.94
$98.94

$119.94



DESSERTS

All Grazies desserts are made fresh from scratch and some require a day in advance to make

Half Pan Full Pan

Wood Fired Apple Cobbler $27.96 $55.92
Tiramisu $41.94 $83.88

New York Vanilla Cheesecake $3.95 per slice

Chocolate Overload Cake $3.95 per slice

*Cookies and Bars available upon request*
SOUP TO GO
PINT Quart

Grazies signature creamy chicken and wild rice soup $7.98 $15.96
Grazies Homemade soup of the day $7.98 $15.96

Fresh Baked Rosemary Bread and our famous dipping oil

Half Pan $15.00 Full Pan $25.00

Bottled waters and canned sodas available for $1.00 each

**ALL MENU PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE**



Please visit our website for full item descriptions

www.graziesitaliangrill.com



