

Green Bay 920.499.6365

Stevens Point 715.345.7808

www.graziesitaliangrill.com

Grazie Parties To Go and Catering

Enjoy Grazies one a kind taste at home, party, or office. Our commitment to you at Grazies is simple:"Food is the Hero," with signature recipes customer-tested and customer-approved over the years. With no heat lamps or microwaves, and most everything you can think of made "Fresh from Scratch," with better ingredients for a better you, we offer family, friends, and loved ones a money-well-spent experience, GUARANTEED! Please call the numbers listed above after 9am daily at least 48 hours in advance to assure the availability of your preferred selections. Grazies will package your orders for pick-up with all the plates, napkins, and serving utensils. Grazies provides deliveries in a 15 mile radius for parties of 20 or more. Special arrangements and deliveries can be made for large catered events per location. Availability of dates and times is on a first-come, first-serve basis with the proper notice. We do require a 24 hour notice to cancel any order. Orders cancelled without such a notice will be subject to a 50% cancellation charge. Credit card required at time of order being placed.

Appetizers

Half Pan (feeds 6ppl)		Full Pan (feeds 12ppl)
Bruschetta	\$29.97	\$59.94
Cheese Bread w/Marinara	\$29.97	\$37.96
Blackened Chicken Quesadilla	\$35.97	\$59.95
Portobello Quesadilla	\$35.97	\$59.95
Veggie Pizzadilla	\$35.97	\$59.95
Artichoke Dip w/chips	\$29.97	\$59.94
Chips and Salsa	\$13.99	\$25.99

Soups and Salads

	Half Pan (feeds 8-10ppl)	Full Pan (feeds 15-18ppl)
House Salad	\$31.96	\$63.92
Caesar Salad	\$35.96	\$71.92
Warm Pear Salad	\$47.96	\$87.92
Spinach Salad	\$43.96	\$87.92
Greek Salad	\$43.96	\$87.92

** Add grilled chicken breast to any of the above salads for an additional \$3.99 per person**

Homemade Wood Fired Pizzas

All Pizzas are available in a 10 inch crust or 16 inch crust **10 inch Gluten free pizza crusts available for an additional \$3.00*

	<u>10 inch</u>	<u>16 in</u>
Build your own ZA'	\$10.99	\$14.99
Additional Toppings	.75 each	\$1.50 each

Toppings to choose from- Mixed peppers, scallions, red onions, pineapple, Roma tomatoes, fresh spinach, fresh basil, pepperoni, sausage, broccoli, roasted garlic, grilled mushrooms, goat cheese, green peppers, kalamata olives, artichokes and bacon.

Fajita ZA'	\$14.99	\$18.99
Hawaiian ZA'	\$14.99	\$18.99
Midwestern (All Meat) ZA'	\$15.99	\$19.99
Margarita ZA '	\$13.99	\$16.99
Veggie Za'	\$14.99	\$18.99

Wraps and Paninis

Grazies offers homemade Honey Beer pizza dough wraps, tortilla wraps, low calorie flatbread wraps, and spinach tortilla wraps. These all can be cut in halves and served in a half or full pan. A half pan will serve 8 half sized portions and a full pan will feed 16 half size portions.

Choice of Coleslaw or Pasta salad

<u> Half pan \$37.96</u>	<u>Full Pan \$75.92</u>		
Wrap Choices:			
Bruschetta chicken wrap	Chicken Caesar	wrap Tuscan wrap	
Southwest Fajita wrap	BLT chicken wrap	Spiced pecan wrap	
Salmon Wraps are \$2.50 extra per wrap			

Grazies Homemade Pasta

We make our pasta the old world way, fresh from scratch to serve the best possible pastas. We offer Better ingredients, better you! Any of our pasta dishes can be made with rice noodles, spinach or bean sprouts for those needing GLUTEN FREE. We serve our catering pastas in half and full size pans. Half pans serve 6 lunch size portions and full pans serve 12 lunch size portions. All pasta comes with house salad, bread and our signature dipping oil.

** Larger pans of salad are available for a small up charge**

	<u>Half pan</u>	<u>Full pan</u>
Alfredo (No meat)	\$38.97	\$77.94
Chicken Alfredo	\$50.94	\$101.88
Shrimp Alfredo	\$56.94	\$113.88
Marinara Spaghetti	\$44.97	\$89.94

Meat Spaghetti	\$44.97	\$89.94
Add Meatballs up-charge	\$11.97	\$23.94
	<u>Half pan</u>	<u>Full pan</u>
Add Italian Sausage up-charge	\$11.97	\$23.94
Chicken Parmesan	\$49.47	\$98.94
Mediterranean (No meat)	\$49.47	\$98.94
Chicken Cannelloni	\$49.47	\$98.94
Red Pepper Fettuccini	\$49.47	\$98.94
Chicken Marsala	\$49.47	\$98.94
Seafood Cannelloni	\$52.47	\$104.94
Sundried Tomato Pesto	\$49.47	\$98.94
Thai Ginger	\$49.47	\$98.94
Tequila Lime	\$49.47	\$98.94
Italian Sausage fettuccini	\$49.47	\$98.94
Spicy Garlic	\$49.47	\$98.94
McCormick and Cheese	\$44.97	\$89.94
Grazies Lasagna	\$44.97	\$89.94
Spicy Curried Chicken	\$49.47	\$98.94
Manicotti (Marinara or Meat)	\$44.97	\$89.94
Fiery Vodka Cream	\$49.47	\$98.94
Shrimp Scampi	\$56.97	\$113.94
Basil Pesto	\$49.47	\$98.94
Baked Gnocchi	\$49.47	\$98.94
Seafood Pescatore	\$59.97	\$119.94

DESSERTS

All Grazies desserts are made fresh from scratch and some require a day in advance to make

	<u>Half Pan</u>	<u>Full Pan</u>
Wood Fired Apple Cobbler	\$27.96	\$55.92
Tiramisu	\$41.94	\$83.88
New York Vanilla Cheesecake	\$3.95 per slice	
Chocolate Overload Cake	\$3.95 per slice	

Cookies and Bars available upon request

SOUP TO GO

	<u>PINT</u>	<u>Quart</u>
Grazies signature creamy chicken and wild rice soup	\$7.98	\$15.96
Grazies Homemade soup of the day	\$7.98	\$15.96

Fresh Baked Rosemary Bread and our famous dipping oil

Half Pan \$15.00 Full Pan \$25.00

Bottled waters and canned sodas available for \$1.00 each

ALL MENU PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Please visit our website for full item descriptions

www.graziesitaliangrill.com